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Comparison of the 3 proposals 
 
Tariff 1 

Fares for Distance Current 
Tariff 

 

Proposal 1 Proposal 2 Proposal 3 

MILEAGE 
 
For one mile completed journey 

 
 

£3.07 

 
 

£4.00 

 
 

£4.00 

 
 

£3.70 

 
For each two mile completed 
journey 

 
£5.27 

 
£6.20 

 
£6.20 

 
£6.20 

 

Tariff 2 

Fares for Distance Current 
Tariff 

 

Proposal 1 Proposal 2 Proposal 3 

MILEAGE 
 
For one mile completed journey 

 
 

£3.52 

 
 

£4.60 

 
 

£4.90 

 
 

£4.30 

 
For each two mile completed 
journey 

 
£6.12 

 
£7.07 

 
£8.20 

 
£7.20 

 

Tariff 3 

Fares for Distance Current 
Tariff 

 

Proposal 1 Proposal 2 Proposal 3 

MILEAGE 
 
For one mile completed journey 

 
 

£6.15 

 
 

£8.00 

 
 

£8.00 

 
 

£7.40 

 
For each two mile completed 
journey 

 
£10.55 

 
£12.40 

 
£12.40 

 
£12.40 
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Additional Charges and Tariff times 

 Current Tariff 
 

Proposal 1 Proposal 2 Proposal 3 

Tariff 1  
For hirings between 7am and 10pm, Monday to 

Saturday 
 

 
 

No change 

 
 

For hirings between 7am 
and 9pm, Monday to 

Saturday 
 

 
 

For hirings between 7am 
and 9pm, Monday to 

Saturday 
 

 
Tariff 2 

 
For hirings between 10pm and 7am Monday to 

Saturday, all day Sunday and all day on Bank Holidays 

 
No change 

 
For hirings between 9pm 

and 7am Monday to 
Saturday and all day on 

Sundays 

 
For hirings between 9pm 

and 7am Monday to 
Saturday, all day Sunday 

and all day on Bank 
Holidays 

Tariff 3 For hirings from 10pm on Christmas Eve and all hirings 
on Christmas Day and Boxing Day; for hirings from 6pm 

on New Years Eve through to 11.59pm on New Years 
Day 

No change For hirings from 9pm on 
Christmas Eve and all 

hirings on Christmas Day 
and Boxing Day. For hirings 

from 6pm on New Years 
Eve through to 11.59pm on 
New Years Day. For hirings 

all day on Bank Holidays 

For hirings from 9pm on 
Christmas Eve and all 

hirings on Christmas Day 
and Boxing Day; for hirings 

from 6pm on New Years Eve 
through to 11.59pm on 

New Years Day 

Waiting time per 
minute or part 
thereof 

0.25p 0.30p 0.30p 0.30p 

Extra charge per 
passenger above 
two 

0.10p 0.15p 0.15p 0.15p 
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Extra luggage 
charge: 
For each package 
carried outside 
For each bicycle or 
perambulator 

 
 

0.10p 
 

0.10p 

 
 

0.15p 
 

0.15p 

 
 

0.15p 
 

0.15p 

 
 

0.15p 
 

0.15p 

 
Soiling charge 

 
£50.00 

£60 (excluding loss of 
earnings) 

£75 (excluding loss of 
earnings) 

£75 (excluding loss of 
earnings) 

 


