Comparison of the 3 proposals

Tariff 1

Fares for Distance	Current Tariff	Proposal 1	Proposal 2	Proposal 3
MILEAGE				
For one mile completed journey	£3.07	£4.00	£4.00	£3.70
For each two mile completed journey	£5.27	£6.20	£6.20	£6.20

Tariff 2

Fares for Distance	Current Tariff	Proposal 1	Proposal 2	Proposal 3
MILEAGE				
For one mile completed journey	£3.52	£4.60	£4.90	£4.30
For each two mile completed journey	£6.12	£7.07	£8.20	£7.20

Tariff 3

Fares for Distance	Current Tariff	Proposal 1	Proposal 2	Proposal 3
MILEAGE				
For one mile completed journey	£6.15	£8.00	£8.00	£7.40
For each two mile completed journey	£10.55	£12.40	£12.40	£12.40

Additional Charges and Tariff times

	Current Tariff	Proposal 1	Proposal 2	Proposal 3
Tariff 1	For hirings between 7am and 10pm, Monday to Saturday	No change	For hirings between 7am and 9pm, Monday to Saturday	For hirings between 7am and 9pm, Monday to Saturday
Tariff 2	For hirings between 10pm and 7am Monday to Saturday, all day Sunday and all day on Bank Holidays	No change	For hirings between 9pm and 7am Monday to Saturday and all day on Sundays	For hirings between 9pm and 7am Monday to Saturday, all day Sunday and all day on Bank Holidays
Tariff 3	For hirings from 10pm on Christmas Eve and all hirings on Christmas Day and Boxing Day; for hirings from 6pm on New Years Eve through to 11.59pm on New Years Day	No change	For hirings from 9pm on Christmas Eve and all hirings on Christmas Day and Boxing Day. For hirings from 6pm on New Years Eve through to 11.59pm on New Years Day. For hirings all day on Bank Holidays	For hirings from 9pm on Christmas Eve and all hirings on Christmas Day and Boxing Day; for hirings from 6pm on New Years Eve through to 11.59pm on New Years Day
Waiting time per minute or part thereof	0.25p	0.30p	0.30p	0.30p
Extra charge per passenger above two	0.10p	0.15p	0.15p	0.15p

Agenda Item 13 Annex F

Extra luggage				
charge:				
For each package	0.10p	0.15p	0.15p	0.15p
carried outside				
For each bicycle or	0.10p	0.15p	0.15p	0.15p
perambulator				
		£60 (excluding loss of	£75 (excluding loss of	£75 (excluding loss of
Soiling charge	£50.00	earnings)	earnings)	earnings)